

Spl. Case. No. 30/2021 (116/21)

Present : Sujata Kharga,
ADJ,2nd Court-cum Pocso Act-
Dakshin Dinajpur at Balurghat.

WBDD01-001640

JO NO. WB00602

Or. No 09/ 15-11-2021

Today is fixed for Production & E.R. of W/A against accd. (06) persons.
Accd.Sahin Sarkar @ Rahul is Produced from J.C. before this court
today through V.C.

Ld. P.P. & Ld. Defence Lawyer are also take No. steps.

In view of the Resolution dt. 15.11.2021 taken by the Members of
Local Bar Association, the case be adjourned today.

To 21-01-2022 for Production,& E.R. of W/A against accd. (06) persons
& copy.

B.C.to comply previous order.

Accd.Sahin Sarkar be remanded to J/C till the date fixed.

Dictated .& Corrected
By me

ADJ-II,Blg.

ADJ, 2nd Court-cum- Spl. Judge (under
POCSO Act)-cum-ADJ-II,Blg

,D/D