

Spl. Case No. 30/21 (116/21)

CNR- WBDD01-001640-2021

JO Code- WB00819

Order No. 07/ 22-11-2022

P.O is on leave and I am in charge.

Today is fixed for Appr. and Evidence of rest CSWs . No P.W. is present.

Accd. (07) persons on C.B. are present by filing hajira.

Ld. P.P and Ld. Defence Counsel are present.

For ends of justice, the case is adjourned today.

Today i.e. 23-11-2022 for **Appr. & Evidence of rest Csws.**

Accused are as before.

Dictated and Corr. By me

ASJ, 2 rd. Court-In-Charge,

Balurghat, Dakshin Dinajpur

ASJ, 2nd Court-In-Charge,

Balurghat,Dakshin Dinajpur